Contact Plating: Ni, /Au/Sn
Insulator Material
Wilson
PCB Layout (mm)
DRW:
1000MΩ min
PBT, UL 94V-0
Contact Material: Brass

Customer:
APPD: Schumi
Ordering Informations (Example)
SF= Selektiv
Gold flash
SA= Selektiv
Gold 5µ
SB= Selektiv
Gold 10µ
SC= Selektiv
Gold 15µ
SD= Selektiv
Gold 30µ
C= 2,8mm
D= 3,0mm
E= 3,2mm
F= 4,7mm
G= 5,4mm
H= 4,2mm
I= 3,1mm
GA= Gold
Plated Front ,
TIN Back
ZC= Zinc
plated all
K= 1,6mm
L= 2,4mm
N= 1,4mm
N= NON
ROHS
conform